
 

Barstow Adult Education 
 

2015-2016 School Year Calendar Dates 
 

Registrations for Fall Semester 
August 6 & 7 (10am–3pm) 

August 10, 11, & 12 (3pm–8pm)  

 

Fall Semester began on Monday, August 17, 2015 

 

No Classes on the following days: 

Monday, September 7, due to Labor Day Holiday 

Monday, October 12, due to Columbus Day Holiday 

Wednesday, November 11, due to Veteran’s Day Holiday 

November 23 – 25, due to Thanksgiving Holiday 

December 21 - 30, due to Winter Break 

(Back to school on January 4th) 

Fall Semester ends Wednesday, January 6, 2016 

 

 

Registrations for Spring Semester 
January 11, 12, 13 (3pm-8pm) 

 

Spring Semester begins on Tuesday, January 19, 2016 
 

No Classes on the following days: 

Monday, January 18, due to Martin Luther King Holiday 

Monday, February 15, due to Washington Holiday 

March 28 - 30, due to Spring Break 

 

Fall Semester ends Wednesday, May 25, 2016 

 
 

Graduation Ceremony, Saturday, May 28, 2016 


